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26—The Canadian Champion, Friday, May 21, 2004

PLCAL 0CCASIONS &
ANNOUNCEMENTS
IN YOUR COMMUNITY

That impish smile,
don’t let it end
Your 60 now, that’s true
As Husband, Father,

Poppi, & Friend,

There’s so much more to do!

Love all

our famﬂgwupecmlly

Ky e, Ciara,
Curt:s Haydcn & P:uge

8529 5th Line, Milton (north
of Steeles), house on 2.7

acres. $589,900. 905-878- |

0897

A New Cell Phone! Market-
ing Co. needs 16 new reps |
for new cell program. No |
exp necessary. Full train-
ing. Cell phone provided.

No telemarketing. Excel- |
lent pay. Coll/Univ students |
weicome.
1025 for mtervrew |

Al Busmess Opportunity. |
Work frem home on your |
PC, $400-2500/mth, PT. |
$3000 + FT 1-800-453-
9614,  www.revelinfree-

: gettmg you down‘? |
We can help free consulta-
tion, eliminate debt, build
wealth, live life. 1-800-590- |
7203 Ext# 3378.

1 € 5%, Also equny
mortgage programs regard-
less of income or credit.
Call CHRIS @ 1-800-328-
7887 or visit us at www.sin-
claircockbum.com

SUN. May 23rd, 1-3pm.

Call 905-844- &

. pets. This is a unique apt.
5 | Call (905)878-9861.

Affordable
Accounting
Computerized
bookkeeping
service for small
to medium size
businesses.
Government
HRemittances
Please call Dorothy
(905)875-2447

mLTON one bedrmm apt
(Irg) in private home C/W. |
L.R.-D.R. and all new ap- |
pliances, four pc bath, A/C. |

Privat | |
rivate entrance, parking & | $1,075/mth inclusive. Call |

. balcony. $975/mth includes

all utilities. Will suit a quiet
non-smoking person.

and cable included.
Shared entrance.
$750/month. First/last re-

quired. (905)878-0410.

ACTON 2nd floor 2-bed- |

room, July 1st. Non-smok- | g6 1549 www.realstar.ca

er, no pets. $800/mth plus
hydro. Heat included.

Parking, call 905-702-3301.

Tellyour family & friends
with Birth Announcements

No | DOWNTOWN Milton 1 bed-

- room apartment for rent,
. available immediately. In-

1-bedroom basement apt | cludes fridge/stove and all

for rent May 15, 2004. Suit- |
able for single person, non- |
smoking, utilities, laundry, |

¥
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Cla:re and Rob Solda \

of Campbellville,
happily announce the
f upcoming marriage
3 of their daughter
| Adrienne to Dan Smith |
| son of Mary Ellen and
4 Jack Smith of
- Mississauga. The
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wedding

Jeanie Kidd
May 24th, 2004
Love

*From All the

- Acton Apartments 1 & 2
~ bedroom apartment avail-
- able Now and for future.

- Fridge & Stove, laundry |

facilities, No dogs 519-853-

- 4374 open 7 days/week

same day approval.
ACTON large 2-bedroom

: is planned for 1}
.| June 19th at Holy Rosary
Ch urch Mllton

- GEORGETOWN

apartment, $775/mth plus; |

519-853-5080, 519-853-

. 53562

AVAILABLE June

ween Acton & Rockwood.
$620/mth + hydro. Call |

| 416-579-1909 or 519-501- |
" | 6688.

" BEAUTIFUL 3-bedroom |
Available June |

~ apartment.
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DOWNTOWN Milton, 2-
bdrm apt. Parking, fridge,
stove, heat, hydro included
$950/mth.  Call 905-858-
8723 after 4:00pm.

1-bed-
room basement apartment,
4-piece bath, full kitchen,
walking distance to Mall.

- $700/mth plus utilities.
' 905-691-6777.
GEORGETOWN 1-bed-

1st, |
~ large 1-bdrm, parking, bet-

|
|

st in Georgetown. Eat-in |

- kitchen, parking available.
Close to all amenities.
Large bright windows.

905-873-9582.

utilities. $800/mth. Call
Scott Prior Remax Blue
Springs (905)878-7777.

- DOWNTOWN MILTON

Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-

DOWNTOWN Milton, 13
Charles St. 2 bedroom apt.
for rent. Carpeted, blinds
on windows, appliances in-
cluded. $1000/mth, plus
hydro. Available May 1st.
905-878-2804 9-5pm, or
905-332-6310 evenings.

room basement apartment.
Utilities included. First/last.
Available June 1st. No pets

905-702-7649.
- GEORGETOWN  Acton
large 2-bedroom apt.

$775/mth +. Also one bed- |
room apt., $550/mth +. Call

(519) 853-5350 or
853-5352.

9519)

~ Also store/office available.

GEORGETOWN large one |
bedroom basement apt.

$825/mth utilities & parking j.f j;ff"

included. July 1st.
Separate entrance. Non-
smoker no pets, first/last &
references. 905-873-4424
or 416-428-1223

GEORGETOWN sunny,
cozy, 1-bedroom apartment
in 4-plex house near GO.
Lots of -parking June 1st.
Quiet pet permitted.
$725/mth plus heat/hydro,
water included. 905-873-
1580.

GEORGETOWN, 1 Large
bedroom basement apart-
ment. Newly renovated,
gas fireplace, large kitchen.
$800/month plus utilities.
No pets/smoking. Call 905-
877-7451.

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for
1-2 bedroom
Avail June 15
3-1 bedroom
Avail. July 15
1-2 bedroom

Avail July 15

For more
information and/or to

make an appoint-

ment,
Please call
905-878-5375

Building Managers
Leonanrgd & Penny

GREAT neighbourhood in
Milton, suitable for non-
smoking couple with no
pets. 2-bdrm first level of
house, large kitchen and 9
feet ceilings, laundry in
basement. Available July
1st or sooner. $1100/mth

~ park

; MILTON brand new Green |
' Approx. |
- 1600sq.ft. Available July
 1st, 5 appliances included.

Semi

3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath + ga-

MILTON Executive
Townhome. Over 1700 sq.

- rage. $1450 month plus
utilities. Call 905-854-3435
- Rick/Frances |

ft., 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2

baths, finished rec room.

Available June 1st.
$1600/mth. Richard
- Hierman, Re/Max Blue

Springs. 905-878-7777.

MILTON upstairs of a back |
 split, eat-in kitchen (com-%{
~ plete with appliances), liv- |

ing room, dining room, 3 |

bedrooms & large bath-
room. Gas, hydro & cable
included. $1500/mth. Sor-
ry no pets, no children, no
smoking. Call 905-616-
1920.

MILTON. New 2-storey
semi, 3-bedrooms, 3-bath-
rooms, 1755sq. ft. Minutes
to GO, No smoking/pets.
July 1st. $1500/mth. + utili-

ties. 416-347-6166; 905-

257-6832. \

plus utilities, references re- 160

quired. Call 905-878-2737.

JULY 1st available.
Georgetown 2+ bedroom
basement apartment. Very
nice, good neighbourhood,
utilities included, $920/mth.
Call 905-877-7720.

LARGE one bedroom,
basement apartment avail-
able immediately. $850.00
per month. 1st and last re-
quired. Includes heat, hy-
dro, central air, shared
laundry and parking. Call
905-691-6809 for appoint-
ment.

MILTON 1-bdrm basement
apt. with laundry, & garage.
Sorry no pets/smoking,
June 1st. $700/mth inclu-
sive, 1st/last. 416-832-
3072.

MILTON 1-bdrm bright
basement apt.
kitchen, utilities, laundry &
cable included. Available
June 1st. $675/mth. Call
after 6pm 905-299-2727.

MILTON bachelor apt.
available June 1st,
$650./mth, utilities includ-

Brand new

ed, non-smoking, no pets. |

Call
6pm.

905-693-8645

MILTON. 2 Lbedroom o; _: MILTON-Hmmatewanted

ground floor of house.
Large yard. Fri
washer, dryer.
cluding
Pryor Re/Max 905-878-

e,

- ROCKWOOD spacious 2-

bedroom apartment
$850/month inclusive.
Main floor 1-bedroom
apartment  $695/month.

519-856-4900.

ACTON 3 bedroorn nice |

street, gas heat. Available
February 1st. $1050/mth +
utilities. Call (519) 853-
5658.

MILTON 3-bdrm bungalow,

5 appliances plus A/C,
$1300/mth plus utilities, no
pets/no smoking, credit

check/first + last. Call (905) |

878-4964

NEAR Guelph University
renovated 3+1 bedrooms,
2-bathrooms, raised bun-
galow, S-appliances.
$275/mth + utilities. (59)
856-4900

after

, Stove,
50.00 in- |

gas. Call Scott . Non-smoker, .no pets, fe-

- male preferred.

"MILTON  3-bdrm

693-1223.

town-
house for rent, available
July 15th, cable, TV, & wa- |
ter included. $1,300/mth.
Call 905-844-4202.

OAKVILLE -
townhouses

immediately through March
4, appliances. Hopedale

3 Bedroom

available |

Mall area. Lakeshore
Management, 905-876- |

3336. "

NICE large room, modem ,'
secluded country home, |

Guelph Ln. & 401,

$450/mth. Call 905-854-

0359.

ROOM to rent in beautiful

townhome, own bath,

shared kitchen, patio, BBQ, |
pool. Call 905-878-7835.

to share new home. Pri-
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